
TOUTES SERIES SIMPLE MESSIEURS

1 ETIENNE Thierry 13 1314 LE MANS S.O MAINE Garczinski 72158 V3 T M

2 MENAGER Michel 12 1257 CONNERRE-LOMBRON  MJ Orange 72897 V3 T M

3 BIGNON Thierry 12 1248 MEZIERES S PONTHOUIN AS Yoplait 721121 V2 T M

4 VERCHERE Joel 12 1213 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE Renault 9221871 V4 T M

5 CRESPEAU Sebastien 12 1207 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE ? 285396 S T M

VETERANS - 60 ans
1 TOUAHRIA Karim 12 1249 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE MMA 7218842 V2 T M

2 BIGNON Thierry 12 1248 MEZIERES S PONTHOUIN AS Yoplait 721121 V2 T M

3 LEFEVRE Luc 12 1243 BONNETABLE P ATSCAF 72 721260 V2 T M

4 NOUYOU Yann 12 1239 LE MANS S.O MAINE Ville du Mans 721277 V1 T M

5 JORY Christophe 10 1063 SABLE TENNIS DE TABLE Ville de Sablé 7827541 V2 T M

6 GUIRAUD Patrick 8 806 SPAY CP Gruau Le Mans 7223036 V2 T M

7 PALATIN Stephane 8 802 SPAY CP Corpos 72 725438 V1 T M

8 QUESNEL Eric 5 588 MONTFORT TT Ville de Montfort 7211670 V2 T M

VETERANS + 60 ans
1 ETIENNE Thierry 13 1314 LE MANS S.O MAINE Garczinski 72158 V3 T M

2 MENAGER Michel 12 1257 CONNERRE-LOMBRON  MJ Orange 72897 V3 T M

3 VERCHERE Joel 12 1213 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE Renault 9221871 V4 T M

4 PICHOT Pierre 12 1209 LE MANS S.O MAINE Education Nationale 725246 V3 T M

5 RATOAVINARIVO Elian-zaka 11 1177 MONTFORT TT Elian Ratoavinarivo 7221150 V3 T M

6 PAPIN Gerard 10 1075 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE renault 729982 V4 T M

7 TOREAU Francis 10 1006 MEZIERES S PONTHOUIN AS 1412446 V3 T M

8 DORIZON Jacky 5 500 YVRE L EVEQUE E.P. MMA 724441 V3 T M

Tableau Classés 5 à 1299
1 DESLANDES Clement 12 1289 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE Chesneau Agri Ouest 7215126 S T M

2 TOUAHRIA Karim 12 1249 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE MMA 7218842 V2 T M

3 LEFEVRE Luc 12 1243 BONNETABLE P ATSCAF 72 721260 V2 T M

4 NOUYOU Yann 12 1239 LE MANS S.O MAINE Ville du Mans 721277 V1 T M

5 PICHOT Pierre 12 1209 LE MANS S.O MAINE Education Nationale 725246 V3 T M

6 CRESPEAU Sebastien 12 1207 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE ? 285396 S T M

7 DELGADO Florentin 11 1198 ARNAGE US Colas 7217432 S T M

8 RATOAVINARIVO Elian-zaka 11 1177 MONTFORT TT Elian Ratoavinarivo 7221150 V3 T M

9 PAPIN Gerard 10 1075 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE renault 729982 V4 T M

10 JORY Christophe 10 1063 SABLE TENNIS DE TABLE Ville de Sablé 7827541 V2 T M

11 TOREAU Francis 10 1006 MEZIERES S PONTHOUIN AS 1412446 V3 T M

12 PAPIN Kevin 9 964 MEZIERES S PONTHOUIN AS Drouin sas 7214925 S T M

13 VAMBROUCK Julien 9 905 LE MANS VILLARET  TT IME Vaurouzé 7218304 S T M

14 GUYON Paul 8 837 LE MANS VILLARET  TT Education Nationale 7213526 S T M

15 GUIRAUD Patrick 8 806 SPAY CP Gruau Le Mans 7223036 V2 T M

16 PALATIN Stephane 8 802 SPAY CP Corpos 72 725438 V1 T M

17 LEMONNIER Jeremy 7 760 ARNAGE US Sarl Garreau et fils 7223102 S T M

18 CLAUDIO Mathias 6 683 CONNERRE-LOMBRON  MJ Leblanc Illumination 7216011 S T M

19 QUESNEL Eric 5 588 MONTFORT TT Ville de Montfort 7211670 V2 T M

20 MENAGER Chloe 5 561 MAMERS CS Corpo 72 7222495 M1 T F

21 DORIZON Jacky 5 500 YVRE L EVEQUE E.P. MMA 724441 V3 T M

Tableau NON LICENCIES
1 GARREAU Vincent ## #N/A #N/A Sarl Garreau et fils Non licencié ## # #

2 LEHOUX Jérôme ## #N/A #N/A Lehoux Non licencié ## # #

3 THEPAUT Andréa ## #N/A #N/A Non licencié ## # #

4 VAUGARNY pascal ## #N/A #N/A Covea Non licencié ## # #


